
Bradford CUSD #1 Board of Education 

Regular Monthly Meetings 

Bradford Grade School, 345 Silver Street 

7:00 PM 

2022-2023  

Tuesday, January 23, 2023 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

**Tuesday, December 26, 2023** 

 

(**subject to change**) 

 

 


